158 S
er
vo
 c
ab
le
s
EU-CHAINFLEX-INHALT 06-09  21.05.2009 19:12 Uhr  Seite 158

49
-2
20
3-
96
 4
9-
22
2
850 types from stock no cutting costs ...
(for up to 10 cuts of the same type)
Price index
... and order online www.igus.eu/en/CF210UL
Class 4.1.2
1 control pair shielded
CF210.UL.15.15.02.01(1) (4 G 1.5+(2x1.5)C)C 12.0 149 250
CF210.UL.25.15.02.01 (4 G 2.5+(2x1.5)C)C 13.5 203 320
CF210.UL.40.15.02.01(1) (4 G 4.0+(2x1.5)C)C 15.0 272 412
CF210.UL.60.15.02.01(1) (4 G 6.0+(2x1.5)C)C 16.5 364 521
2 control pairs shielded
CF210.UL.15.07.02.02(1) (4 G 1.5+2x(2x0.75)C)C 13.5 169 290
CF210.UL.25.15.02.02(1) (4 G 2.5+2x(2x1.5)C)C 15.5 260 408
CF210.UL.40.15.02.02(1) (4 G 4.0+2x(2x1.5)C)C 17.0 330 506
CF210.UL.60.15.02.02(1) (4 G 6.0+2x(2x1.5)C)C 18.5 425 633
(1) Delivery time upon inquiry.
Note: The mentioned external diameters are maximum values and may tend toward lower tolerance limits.
G = with green-yellow earth core      x = without earth core
New

7.5 x d
C
la
ss
 5
.3
.2
164
Chainflex® CF21.UL
l for high load requirements
l PVC outer jacket
l shielded
l oil-resistant
l flame-retardant
CF21.07.05.02.01.UL (4 G 0.75+(2x0.5)C)C 11.0 95 172
CF21.15.10.02.01.UL (4 G 1.5+(2x1)C)C 12.5 125 250
CF21.15.15.02.01.UL(1) (4 G 1.5+(2x1.5)C)C 13.0 140 280
CF21.25.10.02.01.UL (4 G 2.5+(2x1)C)C 13.5 177 300
CF21.25.15.02.01.UL(1) (4 G 2.5+(2x1.5)C)C 14.0 182 312
CF21.40.10.02.01.UL (4 G 4.0+(2x1)C)C 15.5 232 372
CF21.40.15.02.01.UL (4 G 4.0+(2x1.5)C)C 16.0 241 390
CF21.60.10.02.01.UL (4 G 6.0+(2x1)C)C 18.0 327 495
CF21.60.15.02.01.UL(1) (4 G 6.0+(2x1.5)C)C 18.5 357 605
CF21.100.10.02.01.UL(1) (4 G 10.0+(2x1)C)C 22.0 530 786
CF21.100.15.02.01.UL (4 G 10.0+(2x1.5)C)C 22.5 540 925
CF21.160.10.02.01.UL(1) (4 G 16.0+(2x1)C)C 24.5 700 1050
CF21.160.15.02.01.UL(1) (4 G 16.0+(2x1.5)C)C 24.5 716 1165
CF21.250.15.02.01.UL(1) (4 G 25.0+(2x1.5)C)C 29.5 1056 1466
CF21.350.15.02.01.UL(1) (4 G 35.0+(2x1.5)C)C 33.0 1557 2090
CF21.07.03.02.02.UL (4 G 0.75+2x(2x0.34)C)C 12.5 113 210
CF21.10.07.02.02.UL (4 G 1.0+2x(2x0.75)C)C 13.5 146 266
CF21.15.07.02.02.UL (4 G 1.5+2x(2x0.75)C)C 14.5 175 310
CF21.25.15.02.02.UL (4 G 2.5+2x(2x1.5)C)C 17.0 265 370
CF21.40.15.02.02.UL (4 G 4.0+2x(2x1.5)C)C 18.5 304 435
CF21.60.15.02.02.UL (4 G 6.0+2x(2x1.5)C)C 20.5 397 697
CF21.100.15.02.02.UL (4 G 10.0+2x(2x1.5)C)C 24.0 560 1025
CF21.160.15.02.02.UL (4 G 16.0+2x(2x1.5)C)C 27.0 790 1270
CF21.250.15.02.02.UL (4 G 25.0+2x(2x1.5)C)C 31.0 1140 1910
CF21.350.15.02.02.UL (4 G 35.0+2x(2x1.5)C)C 34.0 1597 2175
2 control pairs shielded
(1) Delivery time upon inquiry
Note: The mentioned external diameters are maximum values and may tend toward lower tolerance limits.
G = with earthed conductor green-yellow      x = without earthed conductor

la
ss
 4
.1
.3
168
Chainflex® CF260
l for medium load requirements
l PUR outer jacket
l shielded
l oil-resistant
l PVC-free/halogen-free
phas
e-out m
odel
CF260.15.10.02.01 (4 G 1.5+(2x1.0)C)C 11.0 120 178
CF260.25.10.02.01 (4 G 2.5+(2x1.0)C)C 12.5 160 229
CF260.40.10.02.01 (4 G 4.0+(2x1.0)C)C 13.5 235 309
CF260.60.10.02.01 (4 G 6.0+(2x1.0)C)C 15.0 309 402
CF260.100.10.02.01 (4 G 10.0+(2x1.0)C)C 20.0 530 690
CF260.160.10.02.01 (4 G 16.0+(2x1.0)C)C 21.5 753 905
CF260.10.07.02.02 (4 G 1.0+2x(2x0.75)C)C 12.0 148 295
CF260.15.07.02.02 (4 G 1.5+2x(2x0.75)C)C 12.5 155 225
CF260.25.05.04 (4 G 2.5+(4 G 0.5)C)C 13.0 181 258
CF260.60.05.04 (4 G 6.0+(4 G 0.5)C)C 16.0 344 430
CF260.15.04 (4 G 1.5)C 8.5 76 113
CF260.25.04 (4 G 2.5)C 10.5 128 155
CF260.40.04 (4 G 4.0)C 12.0 193 231
CF260.60.04 (4 G 6.0)C 14.0 272 347
CF260.100.04 (4 G 10.0)C 17.5 441 548
CF260.160.04 (4 G 16.0)C 20.5 672 801
CF260.250.04 (4 G 25.0)C 26.0 1095 1299
CF260.350.04 (4 G 35.0)C 29.0 1447 1692
* phase-out model, is replaced by CF210.UL(PVC) and CF270.UL.D (PUR)
Note: The mentioned external diameters are maximum values and may tend toward lower tolerance limits.
G = with earthed conductor green-yellow      x = without earthed conductor
Delivery program

ss
 4
.1
.3
172
Chainflex® CF270.UL.D
l for medium load requirements
l PUR outer jacket
l shielded
l oil-resistant and coolant-resistant
l notch-resistant
l flame-retardant
l hydrolysis-resistant and microbe-resistant
l PVC-free/halogen-free
1 control pair shielded
CF270.UL.15.15.02.01.D (4 G 1.5+(2x1.5)C)C 12.0 149 246
CF270.UL.25.15.02.01.D(1) (4 G 2.5+(2x1.5)C)C 13.5 203 317
CF270.UL.40.15.02.01.D(1) (4 G 4.0+(2x1.5)C)C 15.0 272 408
CF270.UL.60.15.02.01.D(1) (4 G 6.0+(2x1.5)C)C 16.5 364 521
CF270.UL.100.15.02.01.D(1) (4 G 10.0+(2x1.5)C)C 20.5 582 841
CF270.UL.160.15.02.01.D(1) (4 G 16.0+(2x1.5)C)C 24.0 855 1225
2 control pairs shielded
CF270.UL.10.07.02.02.D(1) (4 G 1.0+2x(2x0.75)C)C 13.0 143 251
CF270.UL.15.07.02.02.D(1) (4 G 1.5+2x(2x0.75)C)C 13.5 169 290
CF270.UL.25.15.02.02.D(1) (4 G 2.5+2x(2x1.5)C)C 15.5 260 408
CF270.UL.40.15.02.02.D(1) (4 G 4.0+2x(2x1.5)C)C 17.0 330 506
CF270.UL.60.15.02.02.D(1) (4 G 6.0+2x(2x1.5)C)C 18.5 425 633
CF270.UL.100.15.02.02.D(1) (4 G 10.0+2x(2x1.5)C)C 22.0 632 940
CF270.UL.160.15.02.02.D(1) (4 G 16.0+2x(2x1.5)C)C 26.0 901 1315
CF270.UL.250.15.02.02.D(1) (4 G 25.0+2x(2x1.5)C)C 28.0 1365 1847
CF270.UL.350.15.02.02.D(1) (4 G 35.0+2x(2x1.5)C)C 35.0 1804 2516
Without signal pair
CF270.UL.15.04.D(1) (4 G 1.5)C 9.0 82 147
CF270.UL.25.04.D(1) (4 G 2.5)C 11.0 141 224
CF270.UL.40.04.D(1) (4 G 4.0)C 12.5 211 309
CF270.UL.60.04.D(1) (4 G 6.0)C 14.5 306 434
CF270.UL.100.04.D(1) (4 G 10.0)C 18.0 496 698
CF270.UL.160.04.D(1) (4 G 16.0)c 21.5 782 1052
CF270.UL.250.04.D(1) (4 G 25.0)C 25.5 1197 1572
CF270.UL.350.04.D(1) (4 G 35.0)C 33.0 1695 2312
(1) Delivery time upon inquiry.
Note: The mentioned external diameters are maximum values and may tend toward lower tolerance limits.
G = with green-yellow earth core      x = without earth core
Delivery program

ss
 6
.3
.3
176
Chainflex® CF27.D
l for maximum load requirements
l PUR outer jacket
l shielded
l oil-resistant and coolant-resistant
l notch-resistant
l flame-retardant
l hydrolysis-resistant and microbe-resistant
l PVC-free/halogen-free
CF27.07.05.02.01.D (4 G 0.75+(2x0.5)C)C 11.5 95 171
CF27.15.10.02.01.D (4 G 1.5+(2x1)C)C 12.5 125 220
CF27.15.15.02.01.D(1) (4 G 1.5+(2x1.5)C)C 12.5 140 260
CF27.25.10.02.01.D (4 G 2.5+(2x1)C)C 13.5 177 286
CF27.25.15.02.01.D(1) (4 G 2.5+(2x1.5)C)C 14.0 182 300
CF27.40.10.02.01.D (4 G 4.0+(2x1)C)C 16.0 232 356
CF27.40.15.02.01.D(1) (4 G 4.0+(2x1.5)C)C 16.0 241 375
CF27.60.10.02.01.D (4 G 6.0+(2x1)C)C 17.5 327 481
CF27.60.15.02.01.D(1) (4 G 6.0+(2x1.5)C)C 17.5 357 580
CF27.100.10.02.01.D (4 G 10.0+(2x1)C)C 20.5 530 740
CF27.100.15.02.01.D(1) (4 G 10.0+(2x1.5)C)C 21.5 540 900
CF27.160.10.02.01.D (4 G 16.0+(2x1)C)C 23.0 700 1023
CF27.160.15.02.01.D(1) (4 G 16.0+(2x1.5)C)C 24.5 716 1150
CF27.250.15.02.01.D (4 G 25.0+(2x1.5)C)C 28.5 1056 1435
CF27.350.15.02.01.D (4 G 35.0+(2x1.5)C)C 32.5 1553 2079
CF27.07.03.02.02.D(1) (4 G 0.75+2x(2x0.34)C)C 12.5 102 195
CF27.10.07.02.02.D (4 G 1.0+2x(2x0.75)C)C 13.5 143 251
CF27.15.07.02.02.D (4 G 1.5+2x(2x0.75)C)C 14.5 175 295
CF27.25.15.02.02.D (4 G 2.5+2x(2x1.5)C)C 16.5 265 349
CF27.40.15.02.02.D (4 G 4.0+2x(2x1.5)C)C 18.0 303 405
CF27.60.15.02.02.D (4 G 6.0+2x(2x1.5)C)C 19.5 397 643
CF27.100.15.02.02.D (4 G 10.0+2x(2x1.5)C)C 23.5 560 1000
CF27.160.15.02.02.D (4 G 16.0+2x(2x1.5)C)C 26.0 790 1250
CF27.250.15.02.02.D (4 G 25.0+2x(2x1.5)C)C 30.0 1140 1890
CF27.350.15.02.02.D(1) (4 G 35.0+2x(2x1.5)C)C 33.5 1597 2150
CF27.15.05.04.D(1) (4 G 1.5+(4x0.5)C)C 14.5 142 310
CF27.25.05.04.D(1) (4 G 2.5+(4x0.5)C)C 15.0 199 325
CF27.40.05.04.D(1) (4 G 4.0+(4x0.5)C)C 17.0 256 480
CF27.60.05.04.D(1) (4 G 6.0+(4x0.5)C)C 18.0 371 550
2 control pairs shielded
1 control pair shielded
1 star quad shielded
(1) Delivery time upon inquiry

 4
9-
22
2
Modular design, easy to retrofit: igus® E4 energy supply system and Chainflex® cables.
CF27.D
PUR
7.5 x d
Without control pair
(1) Delivery time upon inquiry
Note: The mentioned external diameters are maximum values and may tend toward lower tolerance limits.
G = with earthed conductor green-yellow      x = without earthed conductor
850 types from stock no cutting costs ...
(for up to 10 cuts of the same type)... and order online www.igus.eu/en/CF27D
CF27.07.04.D(1) (4 G 0.75)C 9.5 52 113
CF27.10.04.D(1) (4 G 1.0)C 10.0 62 126
CF27.15.04.D (4 G 1.5)C 10.5 86 160
CF27.25.04.D (4 G 2.5)C 12.0 140 260
CF27.500.04.D (4 G 50.0)C 37.5 2230 3200
Delivery program
Part No.
Number of cores and
conductor nominal